MATCH INTERDEPARTEMENTAL BENJ

026667
Coulommiers () le 17/02/2008
FFA

Cross | BEF (17/02/2008) 03 Benjamines 10:35:00

1 TEINTURIER Laurie 1141278 BEF/1996 YerresAc 091 I-F 8'39"
2 PEREIRA Megane 674927 BEF/1995 Se Pavillons-sous-bois 093 I-F 8'49"
3 CROQUISON Alizee 104113 BEF/1995 Club Olympique De Cachan 094 |-F 852"
4 ANTUNES Ophelie 1091100 BEF/1996 Ac Nord Val D'oise 095 I-F 854"
5 FOUQUET Perrine 593704 BEF/1995 Co Villiers Sur Orge 091 I-F 8'58"
6 SABATHIER Juliette 711897 BEF/1995 Co Villiers Sur Orge 091 I-F 8'59"
7 HEBBADJ Orlanne 1070913 BEF/1995 Com Bagneux 092 I-F 9'00"
8 ANGLIO Elodie 1017817 BEF/1995 ParisUnlimited Speed 075 I-F 902"
9 EVAIN Suzanne 1016314 BEF/1995 Us Metro Transport (paris) 075 I-F 903"
10 CHARLESBrunelle 697834 BEF/1996 UsMetro Transport (paris) 075 I-F 904"
11 KHELFA Amira 1167471 BEF/1995 Union Athletigue DeMonte 077 I-F 908"
12 PAREAU Manon 1025943 BEF /1995 CsProvinsAthletisme 077 I-F 911"
13 LATOR Mélissa 1129990 BEF/1996 LissesAc 091 I-F 912"
14 JOVELea 109504 BEF/1996 Cesame Val D'oise 95* 095 I-F 912"
15 MADISCLAIRE Audrey 163400 BEF/1996 Usc Magny-en-vexin 095 I-F 913"
16 NOURRI Anaelle 147393 BEF/1995 So Rosny-sous-bois 093 I-F 915"
17 GAUTRAT Marie 720603 BEF/1995 Marne Et Gondoire Athlet 077 I-F 915"
18 BENRABAH Asma 1002687 BEF/1995 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletism 093 |-F 918"
19 CHAMBAUDET Audrey 1005976 BEF/1995 Cesame Val D'oise 95* 095 I-F 919"
20 VUILLEMIN Ophelie 143429 BEF/1995 Uai Nogent-sur-marne 0% I-F 9'20"
21 SMEETSMathilde 1071954 BEF/1996 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonn 091 |-F 921"
22 MOREAU Yelena 136006 BEF/1995 C.a L'hay LesRoses 0% I-F 923"
23 MARTIAL Elisabeth 180777 BEF/1995 AsDu Plessis Savigny-le-t 077 I-F 923"
24 HECKMANN Nolwenn 718631 BEF/1995 Co Villiers Sur Orge 091 I-F 924"
25 BALESTRA Madlle 545421 BEF/1996 Antony Athletisme 92 092 I-F 925"
26 BENJAMIN Celia 1130999 BEF/1996 AaPaysDe France Athle9 095 I-F 9'26"
27 CIEZKI Katia 695127 BEF/1996 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletism 093 I-F 9g2r
28  CELESTIN Harmonie 1035548 BEF/1995 EsMontgeron 091 I-F 9'29"
29 RABEYRIN Amélie 139585 BEF/1996 Co Villiers Sur Orge 091 I-F 9'30"
30 DZIHO Lela 1148280 BEF/1995 Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 078 I-F 931"
31 GIL Marine 147373 BEF/1995 So Rosny-sous-bois 093 I-F 931"
32 LACAZE Guylaine 1080963 BEF/1995 Hurepoix Dourdan Marolles 091 I-F 932"
33 BRIANT Manon 1129140 BEF/1996 Dynamic Aulnay Club 093 I-F 932"
34 PLACZEK Marion 109535 BEF/1995 CesameVal D'oise 95* 095 I-F 9'33"
35 DEMATOS Gwendoline (POR) 1117801 BEF/1995  Saint Denis Emotion 093 I-F 9'33"
36 BOUXOM Marie 679351 BEF/1995 L'iseAdamAc 095 I-F 934"
37 GALAND Louison 1011018 BEF/1996 Epinay Ac 091 I-F 934"
38 BOULABI Margot 1002221 BEF/1996 Uai Nogent-sur-marne 0% I-F 934"
39 MILOUD Sonia 175102 BEF/1995 Ac Montesson 078 I-F 9'35"
40 GOMAN Amandine 1142181 BEF/1995 Fontenay Tresigny 077 I-F 9'38"
41 DRAME Yagare 1123621 BEF/1996 AaPaysDe France Athle9 095 I-F 9'38"
42 HADEFLia 136937 BEF/1996 CsMeaux 077 I-F 9'39"
43  TREHIN Lucie 145535 BEF/1996 Esr Arpajon 091 I-F 9'39"
44  BOUTTIER Alexane 166765 BEF/1996 AsMeudon 092 I-F 9'40"
45 GAGNARD Oriane 140969 BEF/1995 VsOzoir LaFerriere 077 I-F 9'40"
46  GUILLARD Adele 1113040 BEF/1995 Championnet Sports 075 I-F 9'41"
47  MAAMOURI Coraline 1123972 BEF/1996 Esr Arpajon 091 I-F 9'42"
48 LEFEVRE Anne-clotilde 1010305 BEF/1995 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletism 093 |-F 9'43"
49 COMPPER Solenn 804500 BEF/1995 CaSevran 093 I-F 9'43"
50 LEROUX Alice 109513 BEF/1996 CesameVal D'oise 95* 095 I-F 944"
51 CARON Sandra 1133404 BEF/1995 CoulommiersBrie Athleti 077 I-F 9'45"
52 MAZOUZ Kamilia 1084954 BEF/1995 Union Athletigue DeMonte 077 I-F 9'45"
53 HADDOUM Kahina 1175746 BEF/1996 AsPierrefitte 093 I-F 9'48"
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54  JARNET Eva 683676 BEF/1996 Es Sucy-en-brie 094 I-F 9'49"
55 DAMOISEAU Megane 128812 BEF/1996 AsaMaisons-afort 094 I-F 9'50"
56 JARVIS Solene 1153415 BEF/1996 Csm Gennevilliers 092 I-F 9'50"
57 OUAZENE Sounia 697815 BEF/1996 Entente Nord Athletisme 77 077 1-F 9'50"
58 URSULET Foriane 1062406 BEF/1996 UsMéeun 077 1-F 951"
59 RIBIER Prisca 132703 BEF/1995 CesameVal D'oise 95* 095 I-F 951"
60 BERNARD Marie 1168469 BEF/1996 CaManteslaville 078 I-F 952"
61 GERMAIN-THILL Tessa 162007 BEF/1995 Ouest Yvelines Athlex 078 I-F 952"
62 BERRET Margot 108305 BEF/1995 LaJeunesse De Croissy 078 I-F 9'53"
63 MARTINS BEXIGA Anissa 643248 BEF/1995 L'ideAdamAc 095 I-F 9'53"
64 TOMBOZA Wendy 657059 BEF/1995 Athletic Club PaysDel Ou 077 1-F 954"
65 LEBOISElodie 1072614 BEF/1996 Usm Gagny 093 I-F 9'55"
66 GRAVELIN Cecile 695605 BEF/1995 Usm Gagny 093 I-F 9'56"
67 BRIVAL Fiona 647566 BEF/1996 ParisUc 075 I-F 957"
68 GEOFFRAY Pascale 542847 BEF/1996 LaJeunesse De Croissy 078 I-F 957"
69 TEXIER Paloma 1073675 BEF/1996 Stadium Montigny Athletic 078 I-F 9'58"
70 GROSHENS Sophie 719824 BEF/1995 Rathelot Garde Republicain 092 I-F 9'59"
71 BOUSSES Maeva 1038713 BEF/1995 Vincennes Athletic 094 I-F 9'59"
72  ADJANOHOUN Tania 1003435 BEF/1995 C.a L'hay LesRoses 094 I-F 10'00"
73  GOURDET Camille 805927 BEF/1995 Coulommiers Brie Athleti 077 1-F 10'00"
74  MAAMOURI Noemie 1123973 BEF/1996 Esr Arpgon 091 I-F 1001"
75 LEMOINE Marine 339735 BEF/1995 Rathelot Garde Republicain 092 I-F 1001"
76  JOSEPH Axelle 695256 BEF/1995 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletism 093 |-F 1002
77 LEBRET Madlenn 1178639 BEF/1996 Stade Francais (paris) 075 I-F 1004"
78 BROSSARD Rachel 1050975 BEF/1996 White Harriers Suresnes 092 I-F 1004"
79 WARIN Morgane 656738 BEF/1996 CaSevran 093 I-F 10'05"
80 EL KHORASSANI Sarah 1095889 BEF/1996 Ac Montesson 078 I-F 10'06"
81 ATOUB Julie 1066880 BEF/1996 Livry Gargan Athletisme 093 I-F 10'06"
82 SOSSAVI Eloise 173467 BEF/1996 Us Saint-arnoult 078 I-F 1007
83 FOOS Stelae 142713 BEF/1996 Union Nord Est 95 A 095 I-F 10'08"
84 CHEVALIER Chloe 1079800 BEF/1996 UsMetro Transport (paris) 075 I-F 10'08"
85 CORBLET Danae 1011176 BEF/1995 AviaClub Issy-les-moulx 092 I-F 10'09"
86 CALVARESI Marie 806616 BEF/1996 AviaClub Issy-les-moulx 092 I-F 10'09"
87 FOULON Marion 181517 BEF/1995 Courbevoie Athletisme Clu 092 I-F 10'10"
88 MEEGENSLea 1050083 BEF/1995 Ac Cdlois 078 I-F 1011
89 BROTTES Mathilde 1000716 BEF/1995 AsaMaisons-afort 094 I-F 1012
90 BIAMPANDOU Loicka 1087864 BEF/1995 AsDu Plessis Savigny-let 077 1-F 10'14"
91 PORCHER Oceane 679968 BEF/1995 SoHouilles 078 I-F 10'15"
92 FOSSIER Anne 1080956 BEF/1996 Hurepoix Dourdan Marolles 091 I-F 10'15"
93 GAGNEUX Kassandra 1012762 BEF/1995 AsaMaisons-afort 094 I-F 10'16"
94 BURGHARD Camille 138713 BEF/1995 ParisJean-bouin Casg 075 I-F 10'19"
95 KAPENDA Andrea 1061358 BEF/1996 Stade Francais (paris) 075 I-F 10'24"
96 HUPENOIRE Marie 1012763 BEF/1996 AsaMaisons-afort 094 I-F 10'29"
97 DEPERTHUISLucie 1019769 BEF/1996 ParisUc 075 I-F 10'30"
98 MACKOUMBOU Mcfell 1116463 BEF/1996 Csm Bonneuil Sur Marne 094 I-F 10'32"
99 VERGER Nina 625878 BEF /1995 Stade Francais (paris) 075 I-F 10'33"
100 FIZAMES Louise 7803328 BEF/ I-F 10'39"
101 POMARES Charlotte 1175264 BEF/1995 CsTernes Paris Ouest 075 I-F 1041"
102 MURCIANI Romane 1020566 BEF/1996 Uas Saint-cloud 092 I-F 1041"
103 MATOU Marion 129353 BEF/1996 UaVersailles 078 I-F 10'43"
104 VAUZEL Aurelie 691318 BEF/1996 AsaMaisons-afort 094 I-F 11'00"
105 LEFORT Maena 1040666 BEF/1996 VanvesRun Club 92 092 I-F 11'39"
106 BENADDACH Sabrina 542947 BEF/1995 Csm Puteaux 092 I-F 12'00"
107 DOCHTERMANN Diena 173187 BEF/1995 ParisUc 075 I-F

108 SEMO Emilie 105459 BEF/1995 ParisJean-bouin Casg 075 I-F

109 DO CALVARIO Samantha 1044168 BEF/1995 UsNemours St Pierre Athle 077 |I-F

110 HUMBERT Andrea 681097 BEF/1995 AsMeudon 092 I-F

111 N'DIAYE Marie 141353 BEF/1995 Rueil Ac 092 I-F

Cross |/ BEM (17/02/2008) 04 Benjamins 10:50:00

1 HAMEL Aurelien 100557 BEM /1995 Cesame Va D'oise 95* 095 I-F 748"
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BRUNEL A-manuel
MAULAVE Kevin
ROUDOLFF-LEVISSE
NOVELLI Benjamin
MARIUS Ludovic
MENGERINGHAUSEN Paul
EGLER Thibaut
FAMORIY O Maxwell
COMBE Thierry
FERNANDES Marc
BELMOKTAR Salim
PUJAR Corentin
KHARRAZ Mohamed
ELMIR Reda
QUATRA Arthur
AGUERO Romain
AUBERT Guillaume
GALLIO Anthony
DELANE Quentin
GIRARD Maxence
LAI Terrence
PIORKOWSKI Benjamin
BLONDEL Maxime
FRANCOIS Clement
BELLESOEUR Maxime
CROCQUEFER Pierre
QUEIROS Valentin
ROGER Aymeric
DOUROUX Nicolas
LECORGNE Theo
LEDENT Thibault
GARIME Terry
GROSSI Jules

BENABDELKADER Mohamed

MARQUES Thomas
MERY Nicolas
TRABBIA Remy
DELPON Antoine
HAMELIN Thomas
BOSSELET Maxime
MOUROT Damien
HERBET Vincent
ARGIS Kameron
SENAC Clarence-franck
GAQUERE Romain
DEGOT Damien

LE GAL Erwann

DE LIVRON Hilaire
PLOIX Remy
GAGNON Augustin
HAUGHTON Timothy (GBR)
GUILLUY Tom

CHIKH Yani

LE NEDIC Julien
FOILLARD Alexandre
PEROUMAL Quentin
PICAVET Antoine
BILLAT Stephane
LEMITOUARD Adrien
HAMON-RAHUEL Theophile
MOREL Corentin

1092566
1161569
676982
161754
1110717
162066
103683
693781
1079733
1010000
1153649
114328
1178414
1098705
147365
694268
172061
809189
1075016
672462
1132382
681321
158247
693594
1019456
1132723
1072343
1159367
554010
1033223
716387
166639
169492
1143016
802860
1066481
1067425
149526
686741
1096505
1008937
153502
1143339
699186
694298
545331
801784
723967
1126517
1108419
1176828
1012714
125099
143124
141536
1152999
166640
166860
1109949
686266
718967
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BEM / 1995
BEM / 1995
BEM / 1995
BEM / 1995
BEM / 1995
BEM / 1995
BEM / 1995
BEM / 1995
BEM / 1995
BEM / 1995
BEM / 1995
BEM / 1995
BEM / 1995
BEM / 1995
BEM / 1995
BEM / 1996
BEM / 1996
BEM / 1995
BEM / 1995
BEM / 1996
BEM / 1996
BEM / 1995
BEM / 1995
BEM / 1995
BEM / 1996
BEM / 1996
BEM / 1996
BEM / 1995
BEM / 1995
BEM / 1995
BEM / 1995
BEM / 1995
BEM / 1996
BEM / 1996
BEM / 1995
BEM / 1995
BEM / 1996
BEM / 1996
BEM / 1996
BEM / 1996
BEM / 1995
BEM / 1995
BEM / 1996
BEM / 1995
BEM / 1995
BEM / 1996
BEM / 1996
BEM / 1996
BEM / 1995
BEM / 1995
BEM / 1996
BEM / 1996
BEM / 1996
BEM / 1995
BEM / 1995
BEM / 1996
BEM / 1996
BEM / 1996
BEM / 1995
BEM / 1995

Union Sportive Argenteuil
Paris Unlimited Speed
Clamart Courses Sur Route 9
Athle Sud 77*

Marne Et Gondoire Athlet
As Poissy Athletisme

Vs Ozoir LaFerriere

Ea Cergy Pontoise Athleti
Sporting Club Athletic De B
Csm Aubergenville-elisab.
UsMelun

GaNoisy Le Grand
CaMontreuil 93

CsClichy Athletisme
CaMontreuil 93

Union Nord Est 95 A

Ouest Essonne Athletisme
Club Olympique De Cachan
Ac Velizy-villacoublay
Senart Combs Brie Athletis
Ao Charenton

Cs Meaux

Rueil Ac

Vincennes Athletic
Vincennes Athletic
Bondoufle Ac

Us Metro Transport (paris)
Ea St Quentin En Yvelines
Le Chesnay 78 As
Neuilly-plaisance Sports
AsDu Plessis Savigny-le-t
Neuilly Sur Marne Athletism
CaOrsay

Lagardere Paris Racing

C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne
Chaville Athletisme

Usm Gagny

Vincennes Athletic

Co Villiers Sur Orge

Cdltic Athletisme HouillesC
Lagardere Paris Racing
Chaville Athletisme

Us Cretell

Ac Beauchamp

Ea Cergy Pontoise Athleti
Ea St Quentin En Yvelines
Athle 78 *

UaVersailles

Le Chesnay 78 As

Paris Avenir Athletic

La Jeunesse De Croissy
Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonn
Csm Epinay-sur-seine

Csm Aubergenville-elisab.
Paris Avenir Athletic

Vs Ozoir LaFerriere

Ums Pontault-combault
Hurepoix Dourdan Marolles
Stade Francais (paris)

St Michel Sports

Avia Club Issy-les-moulx
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095
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077
095
094
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093
093
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093
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094
094
091
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091
075
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092
093
094
091
078
075
092
094
095
095
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078
078
078
075
078
091
093
078
075
077
077
091
075
091
092

I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
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I-F
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I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
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I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F

7'50"
7'53"
757"
812"
819"
820"
822"
823"
826"
826"
830"
831"
831"
832"
833"
834"
835"
835"
836"
836"
837"
837"
837"
838"
838"
840"
840"
841"
843"
844"
846"
848"
848"
848"
849"
849"
849"
850"
850"
851"
851"
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853"
854"
855"
855"
856"
856"
857"
858"
859"
859"
859"
9'00"
901"
901"
902"
902"
903"
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63

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83

85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

LENOIR Leo

HENRY Gagetan
ROSELLO Julien
JARDOT Jules

BELLA Maximilien
MAISONNIER Adrien
VALENZA Sebastien
GARCIA Alexandre
DIALLO Boubacar
CABANTOUS Julien
MAGNAVAL Romain
PAULMIER Clement
DAVID Joseph
MABILA-KIMBENGA Merdi
MERLET Nicolas
THOUMIEUX Quentin
MC NAMARA Duncan
VASSEAUX Christopher
MARTIN Alexis

LEAL Alexandre
BUFFIERE Gregoire
BLONDEL Robin
CARON Nathan
ADOURIAN Sevan
AUBATIN William
FERVARI Theophile
VIALLE David
ANDRIEU Luc-a€l
POUSIN Denis
SANCHO Marc
GODDYN Theo
LOMBARDI Michael
ZOUHEIR Y ouness (MAR)
THEBERT Baptiste
CHATEAU Maxime
ADOLPHE Alexandre
GUILLARD Germain
MOREAU Vincent
LASSEUR Romain
CESARIO Vincent
SURMONT Julien
NACEUR Nayem
MONTROUSSEL Michel
BRENELLIERE Alexandre
SHEKOORY Clement
SERODON Alexandre
GOMES Nicolas
LEFEVRE Baptiste

175794
1052414
103474
691992
546292
179570
717349
1039798
1173410
108038
140194
1039459
1036202
1160136
174013
188450
1177497
1132890
679253
1001446
554006
692714
147717
136619
1027430
115945
717354
134433
144627
103949
543040
1151361
1053019
278240
171764
171751
1172941
136864
1013186
1003002
152239
1168010
119920
1073271
135110
541733
136175
1125555

BEM / 1995
BEM / 1995
BEM / 1995
BEM / 1996
BEM / 1996
BEM / 1995
BEM / 1995
BEM / 1996
BEM / 1996
BEM / 1995
BEM / 1995
BEM / 1996
BEM / 1996
BEM / 1996
BEM / 1995
BEM / 1996
BEM / 1995
BEM / 1995
BEM / 1996
BEM / 1995
BEM / 1995
BEM / 1996
BEM / 1995
BEM / 1995
BEM / 1995
BEM / 1995
BEM / 1996
BEM / 1995
BEM / 1995
BEM / 1995
BEM / 1995
BEM / 1996
BEM / 1996
BEM / 1996
BEM / 1996
BEM / 1996
BEM / 1996
BEM / 1996
BEM / 1995
BEM / 1996
BEM / 1995
BEM / 1995
BEM / 1995
BEM / 1995
BEM / 1995
BEM / 1995
BEM / 1995
BEM / 1996

Asfi Villgjuif

Ermont Eaubonne Athle 95 *
Vs Ozoir LaFerriere
Levallois Sc

Hurepoix Dourdan Marolles
Paris Jean-bouin Casg

Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonn
White Harriers Suresnes
Acs Cormeilles-en-parisis
Coulommiers Brie Athleti
C.a L'hay Les Roses
Hurepoix Dourdan Marolles
As Meudon

AaPays De France Athle 9
Hurepoix Dourdan Marolles
Rathelot Garde Republicain
Neuilly-plaisance Sports
Bussy St Georges Athletis
Lagardere Paris Racing
Sporting Club Athletic De B
Le Chesnay 78 As

Uai Nogent-sur-marne
Franconville Athletisme Val
Us Metro Transport (paris)
CaMontreuil 93

Sporting Club Athletic De B
Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonn
Cs Meaux

St Michel Sports

Stade Francais (paris)
White Harriers Suresnes
CaMontreuil 93
Neuilly-plaisance Sports
Vincennes Athletic

Ca Sevran

Ca Sevran

Championnet Sports

Paris Avenir Athletic

Paris Avenir Athletic

Acs Cormeilles-en-parisis
Marne Et Gondoire Athlet
CaDe Romainville

Ermont Eaubonne Athle 95 *
As Meudon

Ermont Eaubonne Athle 95 *
Chaville Athletisme

Co Savigny-sur-orge

Athle Sud 77*
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094
095
077
092
091
075
091
092
095
077
094
091
092
095
091
092
093
077
075
094
078
094
095
075
093
094
091
077
091
075
092
093
093
094
093
093
075
075
075
095
077
093
095
092
095
092
091
077

I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F

904"
904"
9'05"
906"
906"
907"
907"
907"
907"
908"
908"
9'10"
9'10"
9'10"
911"
912"
912"
912"
913"
914"
914"
915"
9'16"
9'16"
917"
919"
9'20"
921"
922"
922"
923"
923"
925"
9'26"
927"
927"
928"
928"
9'30"
934"
9'39"
9'45"
9'45"
9'45"
11'17
11'24"
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